I’

February

March

Date
2/6/24

2/8/24
2/12/24
2/13/24
2/15/24
2/20/24
2/21/24
2/26/24
2/27/24
2/29/24

3/5/24
3/27/24

4/2/24
4/11/24
4/15/24
4/16/24

Girls & Boys Varsity Tennis Schedule

Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home

Home

Away

Away

Home
Away
Away
Away

Opponent
at Yulee

at West Nassau

at Providence*

at Charlton

at St. Johns Country Day*
at Christ Church Academy*
at Bishop Snyder*

at Trinity Christian*

Yulee

Union County

at Episcopal®
at St. Joseph Academy*

West Nassau High School
at Union County

Districts- at Episcopal
Districts- at Episcopal

* District Match
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4:30 PM
4:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:30 PM
2:00 PM

4:00 PM
2:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM



