

Girls & Boys Varsity Tennis Schedule



	<u>Date</u>		<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Time</u>
February	2/6/24	Away	at Yulee	4:30 PM
	2/8/24	Away	at West Nassau	4:30 PM
	2/12/24	Away	at Providence*	2:00 PM
	2/13/24	Away	at Charlton	4:30 PM
	2/15/24	Away	at St. Johns Country Day*	3:00 PM
	2/20/24	Away	at Christ Church Academy*	3:00 PM
	2/21/24	Away	at Bishop Snyder*	2:00 PM
	2/26/24	Away	at Trinity Christian*	3:30 PM
	2/27/24	Home	Yulee	3:00 PM
	2/29/24	Home	Union County	2:00 PM
March	3/5/24	Away	at Episcopal*	3:30 PM
	3/27/24	Away	at St. Joseph Academy*	2:00 PM
April	4/2/24	Home	West Nassau High School	4:00 PM
	4/11/24	Away	at Union County	2:00 PM
	4/15/24	Away	Districts- at Episcopal	8:00 PM
	4/16/24	Away	Districts- at Episcopal	8:00 PM

^{*} District Match